
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

878 
159 

59 
279 

54 
15 
88 

1 
89 
35 

511 
23 

990 
64 

138 
86 
49 

161 
217 
241 
215 
167 
130 
196 

51 
134 

55 
94 

198 
81 
21 

125 

Name 

Brian Sørensen 
Nicolaj Jørgensen 
Lars Karlsson 
Michael Skinders¿ 
Troels Bertelsen 
Jonas Radekop 
Stig Bundgaard 
Nikolai Brinch Holgersen 
Erik Edmundsson 
Marcus Andersson 
Pelle Meijer 
Bo Nielsen 
Glen Hollis 
Frank Mikael Pedersen 
Rune Stove Romdal 
Bjarke Brændgaard 
Emil Callheim 
Arne Hartmann 
Christian Rasmussen 
Jonas Karlsson 
Jan Mikael Andersen 
Lasse Ambrosen 
Frederik Nordstedt 
MIKAEL S¯RENSEN 
Rui Martins 
Henrik Knudsen 
Vincent Baguley 
Freddy Husted 
Christian Pettersson 
Erik Johansson 
Maja Bering Blume 
Fredrik AxŽn 

Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

No Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:06.050 
1:06.295 
1:06.334 
1:07.500 
1:07.824 
1:08.251 
1:08.303 
1:08.317 
1:08.325 
1:08.523 
1:08.536 
1:08.738 
1:08.794 
1:08.831 
1:08.834 
1:08.853 
1:08.869 
1:09.291 
1:09.807 
1:10.206 
1:10.263 
1:10.715 
1:10.888 
1:11.166 
1:11.255 
1:11.627 
1:12.355 
1:12.662 
1:12.915 
1:14.316 
1:15.228 
2:24.451 

Diff 

0.245 
0.284 
1.450 
1.774 
2.201 
2.253 
2.267 
2.275 
2.473 
2.486 
2.688 
2.744 
2.781 
2.784 
2.803 
2.819 
3.241 
3.757 
4.156 
4.213 
4.665 
4.838 
5.116 
5.205 
5.577 
6.305 
6.612 
6.865 
8.266 
9.178 

1:18.401 

Best Speed 

113,314 
112,895 
112,829 
110,880 
110,350 
109,660 
109,576 
109,554 
109,541 
109,225 
109,204 
108,883 
108,794 
108,736 
108,731 
108,701 
108,676 
108,014 
107,216 
106,606 
106,520 
105,839 
105,581 
105,168 
105,037 
104,491 
103,440 
103,003 
102,646 
100,710 

99,490 
51,813 

In Lap 

8 
8 
9 
9 
4 

10 
8 
3 

11 
6 
8 
8 

10 
1 
4 
7 
5 
9 
4 
9 

10 
2 
6 
9 
4 
3 
5 
9 
9 
7 
6 
1 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
DK 
Danmark 

Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Sweden 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sweden 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Sverige 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Ring Knutstorp 
03 Sunday 

04 Red 1240-1300 

Practice started at 12:38:07 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

14-08-2016 12:40 


